

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

1. Product denomination

Organic nuts bar with rice syrup 25g

2. Ingredients

Ingredients: Nuts* (81%) (peanuts*, raisins*, **almonds***, pumpkin seeds*), rice syrup* (18%) and sunflower oil*.

* organically grown

3. Shelf life

12 months after production in ambient condition.

4. Net weight

25 grams

5. Storage conditions

Ambient temperature. Keep in cool dry place.

6. Name and address of the Food business

ECOVERITAS, S.A.

C/ Diputació 247

08007 Barcelona

7. Brand

Veritas

8. Nutritional information

Información nutricional per 100g:

Energy (kJ/Kcal)	2206/529
Fat (g)	34
of which saturates (g)	5,5
Carbohydrate (g)	34
of which sugars (g)	24

Protein (g)	20
Salt (g)	0,05

9. Allergens

Allergen	Present in recipe	Possible cross contamination
Gluten	NO	NO
Crustaceans	NO	NO
Eggs	NO	NO
Fish	NO	NO
Peanuts	YES	YES
Soybeans	NO	YES
Milk	NO	YES
Nuts	YES	YES
Celery	NO	NO
Mustard	NO	NO

Sesame seeds	NO	YES
Sulphites	NO	NO
Lupin	NO	NO
Molluscs	NO	NO

Last updated:
July 14, 2016